Lawrence County Rock Club, Inc.

Membership Application

Name:		_ Spouse:	
Names and ages of	of children joining:		
Address:			
	Street	City	Zip Code
Home Phone (required)		Email Address	
Send 1	my <i>Rocky Ledger</i> to: m	y home address my ema	il address
Interests: (check al Minerals Collecting Jewelry Making Other:	l that apply) Lapidary Field Trips Fossils	Faceting Micro Mounts Fluorescents	Photography Geology Exhibits/show
Dues Paid: (checle	ndividual: \$10.00		
Please make check payab	ole to: Lawrence County R	ock Club	

You can also join at any meeting or during the annual show at the Lawrence County Fairgrounds in June. In order to be a new member, you should attend as many regular meetings as possible, take your turn preparing/serving refreshments for a meeting, take your turn giving a program at the meeting and help/work on other club activities throughout the year. This means you need to be within reasonable commuting distance from our meeting place.

Membership includes 12 issues of The Rocky Ledger.

Mail application and check to: Dave Treffinger, Treasurer
Lawrence County Rock Club
13101 E. 250 N.
Loogootee, IN 47553